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Specifications: 

115 V
Input power

Open circuit voltage
Rated input current 
Rated input power capacity

Wire spool size

AC95～265 V, 50/60 Hz

MIG250 PFC N2SB2

70 V
53.2 A
6.1 kVA

Output current range
Rated duty cycle 
Wire feed speed

30～160 A
30%
2～14 m/min
D300
33 A
3.8 kVA
20～125 A
30%
29.1 A
3.3 kVA
5～160 A
30%
＞80%
0.99
＜50 W
IP23S
H
920×480×755 mm
41.9 kg

230 V

44.9 A
10.3 kVA
30～250 A

2～18 m/min

32.2 A
6.9 kVA
20～220 A

26.5 A
6.1 kVA
5～250 A

Rated input current
Rated input power capacity
Output current range
Rated duty cycle

Rated input power capacity
Rated input current 

Output current range
Rated duty cycle

Efficiency
Power factor
Idle state power 
Protection class
Insulation class
Dimensions L×W×H
Net weight

MIG

MMA

TIG

Standard Accessories
•   3M MB-24 MIG torch 

•   3M earth clamp

•   1 pc quick socket

•   2 pcs hose clamps


